
Carrier Name 
Guillaume Plante 
A& G Towing 
1967 Circle Drive 
Vail, CO 81657 

Jessica Carlson 
Daniel James Carlson 
dba Carlson's Custom Interiors 
4350 Kendrick Street 
Golden, CO 80403 

Rachid Mataich 
CARMEL LIMO CAR SERVICE 
2763 Wheeling Street 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Marcello Anthony Ortega 
Certified Towing and Recovery LLC 
7310 West 52nd Avenue Suite A-205 
Arvada, CO 80002 

David Espinoza 
Chauffeur Limo Service LLC 
800 Dexter # 305 
Denver, CO 80220 

Dianne Cavender 
DOG Classic Limousines, Inc. 
PO Box 25614 
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80936 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez., Raenene 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/11/2018 

Mail Date: 12/21/2017 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-04671 

HHG-00378 

LL-02554 

T-03973 

LL-02801 

25430 

Selected Cycle: I /1 1/20 18 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

EXHIBtr # ~ ~~gs -# -+~,,.,..J,;.,.....l_---.f~f ~~ .,.....- J_..,,· tJ...,.,.s.,......I -

R~POOi"ri:lel Date ~-_jji;solution Case # 
January 10, 2018 PENDING 08435-INS 
January 10, 2018 

January 9, 2018 PENDING 

January 8, 2018 PENDING 

January 11 , 2018 PENDING 
January 11 , 2018 
January 11 , 2018 

December 29, 2017 PENDING 

January 11 , 2018 PENDING 

08420-INS 

08431-INS 

08443-INS 

08423-INS 

08442-INS 

01/11/201810:35 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/11/2018 

Mail Date: 12/21/2017 

Carrier Name 
Dianne Cavender 
DDG Classic Limousines, Inc. 
PO Box 25614 
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80936 

Robin Marin 
Downtown Towing & Transport Inc 
1555 South Havanna Street 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Dunn Rite Moving and Storage 
Dunn Rite Moving and Storage Inc. 
10050 Ralston Rd unit#5 
Arvada, CO 80004 

Moses Vargas 
Joey's Diesel and Towing LLC 
6868 Hwy 17 
Alamosa, CO 81101 

Joe Mims 
MILLENNIUM TOWING AND RECOVERY INC. 
503 Hwy 24 S 
Leadville, CO 80461 

Bereket Tesfamichael 
Pro care transportation L L C 
3923 South Quemoy Way 
Aurora, CO 80018 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-01677 

T-04677 

HHG-00326 

T-03805 

T-03261 

MCT-0058 

Selected Cycle: l/1 1120 I 8 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form GL (General Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date IResolution 
January 11 , 2018 PENDING 

December 31 , 2017 PENDING 
December 31, 2017 
December 31 , 2017 

December 30, 2017 PENDING 
December 30, 2017 
December 30, 2017 

December 30, 2017 PENDING 
December 30, 2017 
December 30, 2017 

January 11 , 2018 PENDING 
January 11 , 2018 
January 11 , 2018 

January 10, 2018 PENDING 

lease# 
08439-INS 

08425-INS 

08448-INS 

08434-INS 

08444-INS 

08426-INS 

01/11/2018 10:35 
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Decision No. R18-0044 
Proceeding No. 17C-0865-INS 
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Carrier Name 
Fesseha Tilaye 
Fesseha Tilaye 
dba Rapid Airport Limo Services 
12099 East Utah Place 
Aurora, CO 80012 

sean keating 
Sean B Keating 
dba Regency Town Car 
9465 reed ct 
westminster, CO 80021 

Fakhar Hussain Shah 
Fakhar Hussain Shah 
dba Shah's Limo Service 
9860 Westcliff Parkway# 2012 
Westminster, CO 80021 

Starla Secrest-Pelloni 
VALLEY REPAIR, INC 
P.O. Box 292 
Meeker, CO 81641 

NICHOLAS WILHELM 
NK LOGISTICS, INC. 
dba White Horse Solutions 
PO BOX 1666 
GYPSUM, CO 81637 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 1/11/2018 

Mail Date: 12/21/2017 

PUC No/ 
Docket No Insurance 
LL-01530 Form E (Liability) 

LL-02697 Form E (Liability) 

LL-01379 Form E (Liability) 

T-2257 Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

HHG-00490 Form GL (General Liability) 

Cancel Date 
January 10, 2018 

January 1, 2018 

January 9, 2018 

January 1, 2018 
January 1, 2018 
January 1, 2018 

January 11, 2018 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
08429-INS 

08445-INS 

08446-INS 

08428-INS 

08441-INS 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause Selected Cycle: 1/1 1/2018 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured Type: SHOW CAUSE 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required Resolution Code: PENDING 
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